
Express Cheer Private Lesson Instructors 

Name Contact Specialties 

Amanda Christiansen Amanda@expresscheer.com Flyer Flex 
(Current All Star Team Athletes Only) 

Ashley Weaver Aweaver@expresscheer.com Tumbling (Levels 1-3), 
Jumps, All Girl Stunting 

Amahni Tyler atyler@expresscheer.com Tumbling (Levels 1-6), 
Jumps, School Cheer Prep 

Brooklyn Booth brooklyn@expresscheer.com Tumbling (Levels 1-3), 
Jumps, School Cheer Prep 

Fladio Gamboa fladio@expresscheer.com Tumbling (Levels 1-2), 
Jumps, School Cheer Prep 

John Stuart John@expresscheer.com Tumbling (Levels 1-6), 
Jumps, Coed Stunting, 
College & School Cheer Prep 

Kendall Brazzell kendallbrazzell3245@gmail.com Tumbling (Levels 1-3), 
Jumps, School Cheer Prep 

Madison Peters Madison@expresscheer.com Tumbling (Levels 1-6), 
Jumps, School Cheer Prep 

Paul Lewis Paul@expresscheer.com Tumbling (Levels 1-6) 

Junior Staff frisco@expresscheer.com Please contact the office for 
private lessons with Jr. Staff 

9550 John Elliot Ste. 104 

Frisco, TX 75033 
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